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INIVERSITY

Members of Board of Studies

School of VVocational Education & Training

SI. No

Name

Designation

Contact Details

Dr Nitesh Dhar
Badgayan

Chairman

Dean, SOVET, BBSR Campus
Centurion University

At: Ramchandrapur,

Po: Jatni, Bhubaneswar

Dist: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9861086419
Email: nitesh@cutm.ac.in

Dr Asish Ranjan Dash

Member

Dean, SoVET, PKD Campus
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 6371893947
Email: ashish.dash@cutm.ac.in

Mr Suklansu Sekhar Das

Member

Principal, SOVET, Balasore Campus
Centurion University

At: Paikasta

Po: Gopalpur

Dist: Balasore

Contact No.: +91
Email: suklansu.das@gramtarang.org.in

Mr Bikash Samantaray

Member

Vice Principal, SOVET, BBSR Campus
Centurion University

At: Ramchandrapur,

Po: Jatni, Bhubaneswar

Dist: Khurda

Contact No.: +91
Email: bikash.samantaray@cutm.ac.in
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Mr Prabhat Ranjan Sahoo

Member

Principal, SOVET, PKD Campus
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9439647573
Email: prsahoo@cutm.ac.in

Mr. Mir Sadat Ali

Member

Head ITI ITOT, SoVET, PKD Campus
Centurion University

At/Po: R.Sitapur,

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437619974
Email: sadat.ali@cutm.ac.in

Mr Ajay Rout

Member

Director, SOVET, BBSR Campus
Centurion University

At: Ramchandrapur,

Po: Jatni, Bhubaneswar

Dist: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438603040
Email: ajay.rout@gramtarang.org.in

Dr Santosh Kumar Sahu

External Member

Assistant Professor Selection Grade
VIT AP University

Contact No.: +91 9853925084
Email: santoshkumar.sahu@vitap.ac.in

Dr Pradip Kumar Sahu

External Member

Associate Professor , Electrical
Engineering
KT University

Contact No.: +91 9437323474
Email: pradeep.sahufel@kiit.ac.in

10

Dr Mihir Mohanty

External Member

Professor
SOA University

Contact No.: +91 9437056742
Email: mihirmohanty@soa.ac.in
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Mr Bibhas Mohanty

External Member

COO
Pollutech Engineering

Contact No.: +91 9776734567
Email: bibhas@pollutech.in
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